

BIASETTO

PANETTONE ESTIVO*

DENOMINAZIONE PRODOTTO	TRADE NAME
Panettone estivo. Soffice e leggero, racchiude la freschezza dello zenzero candito e dell'anice stellato, i profumi mediterranei dell'arancia calabra, dell'uva macerata in Marsala e la curcuma, per un impasto dorato come il sole.	Summer panettone. Soft and light, it contains the freshness of candied ginger and star anise, the Mediterranean aromas of Calabrian orange, macerated grape in Marsala and turmeric, for a golden dough like the sun.

INGREDIENTI / INGREDIENTS:

ITALIANO	farina di GRANO tenero tipo "00", BURRO fresco, zucchero, tuorlo d'UOVO fresco, uvetta macerata in Marsala (contiene SOLFITI), arancia candita (scorza d'arancia, sciroppo di glucosio, zucchero), lievito naturale (contiene GLUTINE), miele d'acacia, zenzero candito (zenzero,zucchero), vaniglia naturale, estratto di limone, estratto di arancia, estratto di melone, anice stellato, sale, malto d'ORZO, curcuma.
ENGLISH	WHEAT flour type "00", fresh BUTTER, sugar, fresh EGG yolk, raisins macerated in Marsala (contains SULFITES), candied orange (orange peel, glucose syrup, sugar), natural yeast (contains GLUTEN), acacia honey, candied ginger (ginger, sugar), natural vanilla, lemon extract, orange extract, melon extract, star anise, salt, BARLEY malt, turmeric.

*Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto/ Keep in a cold and dry place

ALLERGENI / ALLERGENS:

	PRESENTE	CC*
<i>Cereali contenenti glutine e derivati / Cereals containing Gluten and product thereof</i>	X	
<i>Crostacei e derivati / Crustaceans and products thereof</i>		
<i>Uova e derivati /Eggs and products thereof</i>	X	
<i>Pesce e derivati / Fish and products thereof</i>		
<i>Arachidi e derivati / Peanuts and products thereof</i>		X
<i>Soia e derivati /Soy beans and products thereof</i>		X
<i>Latte e derivati / Milk and products thereof</i>	X	
<i>Frutta a guscio e derivati / Shell fruits and products thereof</i>		X
<i>Sedano e derivati / Celery and products thereof</i>		
<i>Senape e derivati / Mustard and products thereof</i>		X
<i>Semi di sesamo e derivati / Sesame seeds and products thereof</i>		X
<i>Residuo in SO₂>10 mg/Kg o 10 mg/l /SO₂ more than 10 mg/Kg o 10 mg/l</i>	X	
<i>Lupino e prodotti a base di lupino / Lupin and products thereof</i>		
<i>Molluschi e prodotti a base di mollusco / Mollusco and products thereof</i>		

*Possibilità di contaminazione crociata / Potential cross-contamination